
Andersen Nancy Outreach Director AARP nandersen@aarp.org

Bauman Sandra  Dean Helena College Sandra.Bauman@HelenaCollege.edu

Bir Julie CONNECT Referral Coordinator Lewis and Clark Public Health jbir@lccountymt.gov

Bjornberg Quincy Tobacco Prevention Specialist Helena Indian Alliance qbjornberg@helenaindianalliance.com

Blair Sydney CEO Center for Mental Health sydneyb@center4mh.org

Boesdorfer Gina Director Friendship Center gina.b@thefriendshipcenter.org

Borup Phillip Director Helena Family YMCA phillip.borup@helenaymca.org

Boudreau Damian LCPH Communications Lewis and Clark Public Health DBOUDREAU@lccountymt.gov

Brennan Bridget Benefis Health BridgetBrennan@benefis.org

Buscher Jen Director of Quality and Sanctuary Shodair Hospital jbuscher@shodair.org

Buscher Jeff Community Impact United Way Jeff@unitedwaylca.org

Carpenedo Dorota Epi Lewis and Clark Public Health DCARPENEDO@lccountymt.gov

Coe Zach L&C Prevention Specialist Youth Connections zach@youthconnectionscoalition.org

Colman Marvin LAC Instar marvincolman@instarhelena.com

Dale Kim Operations Manager Helena Food Share kdale@helenafoodshare.org

Day Bruce Director Helena Food Share bruced@helenafoodshare.org

Diehl Mindy Senior Nutrition & Transportation Program DirectorRocky Mountain Development Council mdiehl@rmdc.net

Dinsdale Taylore Tobacco Prevention Specialist Lewis and Clark Public Health tdinsdale@lccountymt.gov

Donisthorpe Vickie Health and Wellness Director Montana Special Olympics vdonisthorpe@somt.org

Elliott Sarah Quality Manager St. Peter's Health selliott@sphealth.org

Elverum McCall Case Manager St. Peter's Health melverum@sphealth.org

Emmert Amy Director of Clinic Quality St. Peter's Health aemmert@sphealth.org

Franks-Ongoy Bernie Executive Director Disability Rights Montana bernie@disabilityrightsmt.org

Gilmore Eric Executive Director Helena Valley Addictions egilmore@hvacounseling.com

Goltz Rebekah Car Seat Technician AAA

Gursky Jenifer Executive Director YWCA jenifer@ywcahelena.org

Hagengruber Sheri St. Peter's Health SHagengruber@sphealth.org

Harbage Rebecca Public Policy Director MT Dept. of Environmental Quality rharbage@mt.gov

Hargis Rebecca Chair Elevate MT Helena Affiliate elevatemontanahelenaaffiliate@gmail.com

Hegstrom Jess Suicide Prevention Coordinator Lewis and Clark Public Health jhegstrom@lccountymt.gov

Helgerson Jolene Executive Admin Assistant Lewis and Clark Public Health jhelgerson@lccountymt.gov

Howe-Cobb Sarah Augusta Public Health Nurse Lewis and Clark Public Health showe-cobb@lccountymt.gov

Hunthausen Andy County Commissioner Lewis and Clark County ahunthausen@lccountymt.gov

Jennings Jolene BHSIS Lewis and Clark Public Health jjennings@lccountymt.gov

Johnson Kyle Ann Mental Health Director Helena Indian Alliance KJohnson@hia-mt.org

Krepps Carrie CEO Florence Crittenton carriek@florencecrittenton.org

Ladas Lori Director Rocky Mountain Development Council lladas@rmdc.net

Larese Jaime Wellness Manager St. Peter's Health jlarese@sphealth.org

Lavinder Renee Program Manager Our Place Drop in Center renee@goodsamministries.org

Lee Lisa Director MT No Kid Hungry llee@mt.gov

Linder Amy Benefis Health AmyLinder@benefis.org

Lloyd Brett Emergency Preparedness Specialist Lewis and Clark Public Health blloyd@lccountymt.gov

Lloyd Kimberly St. Peter's Health KBLloyd@sphealth.org
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Loveland Katie CHIP Facilitator lovelandk@gmail.com 

Maag Shelly School Nurse Helena Public Schools smaag@helenaschools.org

Marks Kathy Operations Director Rocky Mountain Development Council kmarks@rmdc.net

McBride Kellie Criminal Justice Director Lewis and Clark County kmcbride@lccountymt.gov

McBroom Jennifer Outreach Coordinator Water Quality Protection District jmcbroom@lccountymt.gov

McVey Emily Director United Way Emily@unitedwaylca.org

Merchant Eric merchantsmt@gmail.com

Mitchell Mark St. Peter's Health MRMitchell@sphealth.org

Moore Kathy Administrator Lewis and Clark Public Health kmoore@lccountymt.gov

Morris Kayla St. Peter's Health KMorris@sphealth.org

Murgel Justin Chair City-County Board of Health Justin.Murgel@pacificsource.com

Niemann Drenda Health Officer Lewis and Clark Public Health dniemann@lccountymt.gov

Oliver Brie Director Healthy Mothers Healthy Babies brie@hmhb-mt.org

O'Neill Michael Director Helena Housing Authority moneil@hhamt.org

Ortega Theresa Director Good Samaritan theresa@goodsamministries.org

Ortega Theresa Executive Director Good Samaritan Ministries theresa@goodsamministries.org

Parsley Kelly Public Health Professor Carroll College kparsley@carroll.edu

Peden Joel Advocacy Coordinator MT Independent Living Program jpeden@mtcil.org

Pena-Larsen Ashley Head Start Rocky Mountain Development Council apena@rmdc.net

Peters Megan HMHB megan@hmhb-mt.org

Plant Jay Environmental Health Specialist Lewis and Clark Public Health jplant@lccountymt.gov

Preble Jennifer Center for Mental Health jenniferp@center4mh.org

Rasmussen Robert Member Healthy Communities Coalition robertsrasmussen@yahoo.com

Richardson Tom Pharmacy Services Manager St. Peter's Health trichardson@sphealth.org

Riek Laurel Licensed Establishment Supervisor Lewis and Clark Public Health lriek@lccountymt.gov

Rothenbuecher AC Community Health Promotion Administrator Lewis and Clark Public Health AROTHENBUECHER@lccountymt.gov

Sandau Sarah Prevention Program Supervisor Lewis and Clark Public Health ssandau@lccountymt.gov

Smith Coleen Director Youth Connections coleen@youthconnectionscoalition.org

Sparks Mary Home Visiting Supervisor Lewis and Clark Public Health msparks@lccountymt.gov

Stanger Suzi Owner Honda Dealership j.stangerfamily@bresnan.net

Steeley Jill Chief Executive Officer PureView Health Center jill.steeley@pureviewhealthcenter.org

Tenney Amy Executive Director Boyd Andrew atenney@boydandrew.com

Thomas Brandi Operations Manager Child Care Connections brandi@cccmontana.org

Troyer Lisa Wellness Consultant PacificSource lisa.troyer@pacificsource.com

Tyler Bruce Environmental Services St. Peter's Health btyler@sphealth.org

Ulrich Liz Air Quality MT DEQ EUlrich2@mt.gov

Vail Brandy Priviate Therapist just2vail@gmail.com

Vonada Trista Early Childhood Lead Clinician AWARE Inc. tvonada@aware-inc.org

Waickman Ann Food Security Advocate Helena ann.waickman@gmail.com

Wehner Bekki Supervisor DPHHS Immunization Section bwehner@mt.gov 

Wiens Ron CHNA Coordinator Shodair Hospital rwiens@shodair.org

Wisemiller Haylie Population Health St. Peter's Health HWisemiller@sphealth.org

Wright Paula Chief Operations Officer PureView Health Center paula.wright@pureviewhealthcenter.org
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Childwise Institute info@childwise.org Kati Bono?
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